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BEVANDE SAGE

Bevande

A fresh colour that is a calm addition to your table, incredibly
durable and beautifully mixes with other Bevande colours.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item
Iltem Img Number Description ~ Diameter Capacity
Forma
v 978003 Espresso
Cup
Intorno
w 978023 Espresso
Cup
Espresso
= 978093 P 120mm
Saucer
Forma
' 978233
Latte Cup
Tulip
v 978243
Coffee Cup
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90ml

75ml

200ml

200ml

Colour

Range

Sage

Sage

Sage

Sage

Sage

rand

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Material

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

office@trenton.com.au

To suit

978093

978023

978393

978393

To fit

978093

978023

978393

978293


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/Lifestyle/Bevande_Sage_LS.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978003.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978023.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978093.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978233.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978243.jpg
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

Iltem Img

Iltem
Number

978293

978353

978373

978393

978453

978493

978503

978603

978633

Description  Diameter Capacity
Saucer 140mm
C
offee / 200m|
Tea Cup
Mug 400ml
Universal
140mm
Saucer
M )
egaccino 280ml
Cup
Megaccino
& 150mm
Saucer
Creamer 100ml
Teapot 350ml
Teapot 500ml
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Colour
Range

Sage

Sage

Sage

Sage

Sage

Sage

Sage

Sage

Sage

Brand

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Bevande

Material

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

Porcelain

office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 14/03/2025

To suit To fit
978243
978393 978393
978393 978393
978233,
978243, 978353
978353, 978373
978373
978493
978453
978600-
G
978600-
978630-
G
978630-


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978293.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978453.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978373.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978293.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978453.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/no_image.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978503.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978603.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/crockery/bevande/new-product-images/sage-new/978633.jpg
http://www.trenton.com.au
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